WEEKLY CLEARANCE LIST 08/09/17
CONTACT GALLEHER FOR PRICING
Stock is updated weekly.  All Clearance orders must ship within 2 weeks.
ALL SALES ARE FINAL. NO RETURNS. Pricing is set at Galleher’s discretion and is subject to change from week to week.
HARDWOOD
KEY
GREEN = SQ FT/ SQ YDS
AVAILABLE

SOMERSET LAMETT FORMICA
WHITE OAK NATURAL WHITE OAK NATURAL LAMS404 LAMHI338 FORC3436
3/8 X 3-1/4" ENGINEERED HIGH GLOSS 1/2 X 5" SANTORINI BIANCO HICKORY RUSTIC 3436 TYBEE ISLAND OAK
SOMEP3101E SOMEP5606HGE BLACK BEVEL COLLECTION 8.3 mm COASTAL CLASSICS  8mm
82.00 80.00 20.05 61.11 62.97
**NOT FOR SALE IN CA**
NO IMAGE AVAILABLE NO IMAGE AVAILABLE NO IMAGE AVAILABLE NO IMAGE AVAILABLE NO IMAGE AVAILABLE
BFHHC3 GRAY VERTE EURO OAK LAMBP833 LAMBP830 LAMBP832
BAMBOO CARBONIZED 5/8 x 3 Domaine 3/4 X 9.5" SPECIAL BUY SUNSET RICHMOND LVT SKYFALL
  HORIZONTAL MONSW3495EOVT-SP BRANDYWINE LVT 3.2mm BRANDYWINE LVT 3.2mm BRANDYWINE LVT 3.2mm
43.00 75.96 35.00 35.00 70.00
IVC MODULEO LVT CLEARANCE
(Inventory as of 8.8.17)
EVEN LOWER PRICING!!
ITEM# DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION SF Available SF On Hand  Clearance
IVC178124887 2MM RENAISSANCE OAK 24887 GLUE DOWN VISION 7.72" 12MIL 200.52 200.52
IVC178224460 2MM RENAISSANCE OAK 24460 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION 7.72" 12MIL 1253.25 2205.72
IVC178324266 2MM RENAISSANCE OAK 24266 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION 7.72" 12MIL 4862.61 4862.61
IVC178420573 2MM RIO CHERRY 20573 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION 7.72" 12MIL 6266.25 6266.25
IVC178620220 2MM RIO CHERRY 20220 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION 7.72" 12MIL 3358.71 3358.71
IVC178724842 2MM OLD ENGLISH OAK 24842 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION 7.72" 12MIL 1253.25 1253.25
IVC178824892 2MM OLD ENGLISH OAK 24892 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION 7.72" 12MIL 6366.51 6366.51
IVC179128837 2MM MAJESTIC PINE 28837 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION 7.72" 12MIL 1002.6 1002.6
IVC179228450 2MM MAJESTIC PINE 28450 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION 7.72" 12MIL 2406.24 2406.24
IVC179424874 2MM TECTONA TEAK 24874 GLUE DOWN VISION 7.72" 12MIL 250.65 250.65
IVC179536250 2MM SICILIAN SLATE 36250 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION TILE 12MIL 210.05 210.05
IVC179636770 2MM SICILIAN SLATE 36770 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION TILE 12MIL 1974.47 1974.47
IVC179736980 2MM SICILIAN SLATE 36980 LVT GLUE DOWN VISION TILE 12MIL 2646.63 2646.63
IVC179836210 2MM SICILIAN SLATE 36210 GLUE DOWN VISION TILE 12MIL 546.13 546.13
IVC179940876 2MM VISTA CONTRETE 40876 GLUE DOWN VISION TILE 12MIL 882.21 882.21
IVC180046219 2MM LATIN LIMESTONE 46219 GLUE DOWN VISION TILE 12MIL 84.04 84.02
IVC180146235 2MM LATIN LIMESTONE 46235 GLUE DOWN VISION TILE 12MIL 380.10 380.10
IVC180246945 2MM LATIN LIMESTONE 46945 GLUE DOWN VISION TILE 12MIL 294.07 294.07
IVC180324887 4.5MM RENAISSANCE OAK 24887 CLICK VISION LVT 7.52" 12MIL 4109.98 4109.98
IVC180424460 4.5MM RENAISSANCE OAK 24460 CLICK VISION LVT 7.52" 12MIL 359.86 359.86
IVC180620573 4.5MM RIO CHERRY 20573 CLICK VISION LVT 7.52" 12MIL 530.30 530.30
IVC180720473 4.5MM RIO CHERRY LVT 20473 CLICK VISION LVT 7.52" 12MIL 1136.40 1136.40
IVC180924842 4.5MM ENGLISH OAK 24842 CLICK VISION LVT 7.52" 12MIL 568.20 568.20
IVC181024892 4.5MM ENGLISH OAK LVT 24892 CLICK VISION LVT 7.52" 12MIL 8958.62 8977.56
IVC181224263 4.5 ENGLISH OAK LVT 24263 CLICK VISION LVT 7.52" 12MIL 528.82 680.34
IVC181624874 4.5MM TECTONA TEAK LVT 24874 CLICK VISION LVT 7.52" 12MIL 3731.18 3731.18
IVC181836770 4.5MM SICILIAN SLATE 36770 CLICK VISION LVT TILE 12MIL 31.98 31.98
IVC181936980 4.5MM SICILIAN SLATE 36980 CLICK VISION LVT TILE 12MIL 543.66 543.66
IVC182140876 4.5MM VISTA CONCRETE 40876 CLICK VISION LVT TILE 12MIL 411.68 511.68
IVC182246219 4.5MM LATIN LIMESTONE 46219 CLICK VISION LVT TILE 12MIL 47.97 47.97
IVC182346235 4.5 LATIN LIMESTONE 46235 CLICK VISION LVT TILE 12MIL 47.97 47.97
IVC182446945 4.5 LATIN LIMESTONE 46945 CLICK VISION LVT TILE 12MIL 959.4 959.4
IVC184924536 4.5MM ONTARIO OAK 24536 CLICK HORIZON LVT 7.52" 22MIL 4166.8 4166.8
IVC185024336 4.5MM ONTARIO OAK 24336 CLICK HORIZON LVT 7.52" 22MIL 587.14 587.14
IVC185228890 4.5MM WEST AFRICAN WENGE 28890 CLICK HORIZON LVT 7.52" 22MIL 113.64 151.52
IVC185320450 4.5MM VERMONT MAPLE 20450 CLICK HORIZON LVT 7.52" 22MIL 265.16 265.16
IVC185420870 4.5MM VERMONT MAPLE LVT 20870 CLICK HORIZON LVT 7.52" 22MIL 2215.98 2215.98
IVC185520870 4.5MM TROPICAL FRUITWOOD 20870 CLICK HORIZON LVT 7.52" 22MIL 6193.38 6193.38
IVC185620852 4.5MM TROPICAL FRUITWOOD 20852 CLICK HORIZON LVT 7.52" 22MIL 530.32 530.32
IVC185720220 4.5MM TROPICAL FRUITWOOD 20220 CLICK HORIZON LVT 7.52" 22MIL 492.44 492.44
IVC185820566 4.5MM BRAZ. WALNUT LVT 20566 CLICK HORIZON LVT 7.52" 22MIL 3238.74 3238.74
IVC185920890 4.5MM BRAZ. WALNUT LVT 20890 CLICK HORIZON LVT 7.52" 22MIL 303.04 303.04
IVC186836970 4.5MM TUSCAN SLATE LVT 36970 CLICK HORIZON LVT TILE 22MIL 1327.17 1327.17
IVC186936230 4.5MM TUSCAN SLATE LVT 36230 CLICK HORIZON LVT TILE 22MIL 1004.37 1135.29
IVC204228425 4.5MM ASPEN PINE 28425 CLICK HORIZON LVT 9.49" 22MIL 0 116.25
IVC237920870 2.5MM TROPICAL FRUITWOOD 20870 GLUE DOWN HORIZON 7.52" 22MIL 2963.24 2963.24
IVC238020852 2.5MM TROPICAL FRUITWOOD 20852 GLUE DOWN HORIZON 7.52" 22MIL 4951.73 4951.73
IVC238120220 2.5MM TROPICAL FRUITWOOD 20220 GLUE DOWN HORIZON 7.52" 22MIL 3509.10 3509.10
IVC238220450 2.5MM VERMONT MAPLE 20450 LVT GLUE DOWN HORIZON 7.52" 22MIL 5575.57 5575.57
IVC238320870 2.5MM VERMONT MAPLE 20870 LVT GLUE DOWN HORIZON 7.52" 22MIL 7992.95 7992.95
IVC238524536 2.5MM ONTARIO OAK 24536 LVT GLUE DOWN HORIZON 7.52" 22MIL 6355.37 6355.37
IVC238646236 2.5MM OLYMPIA STONE 46236 GLUE DOWN HORIZON 7.52" 22MIL 74.68 74.68
IVC238836230 2.5MM TUSCAN SLATE 36230 LVT GLUE DOWN HORIZON TILE 22MIL 3024.54 3024.54
IVC238936880 2.5MM TUSCAN SLATE 36880 LVT GLUE DOWN HORIZON TILE 22MIL 2837.84 2837.84
IVC239224860 2.5MM HIGHLAND HICK. 24860 GLUE DOWN HORIZON 9.49" 22MIL 1031.42 1031.42
IVC239324440 2.5MM HIGHLAND HICK. 24440 GLUE DOWN HORIZON 9.49" 22MIL 595.05 595.05
IVC242720435 2.5MM BRAZ. WALNUT 20435 LVT GLUE DOWN HORIZON 7.52" 22MIL 545.86 545.86
$1.39
$1.85
$1.85
$0.85